

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CULVERTS, WIDENING, RESURFACING, AND GUARDRAIL
NC-208 FROM NC-212 TO TENNESSEE STATE LINE

0.000 MI

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA
HARRISON CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
ASHEVILLE, NC
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT
INDUSTRIES INC
BURNSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		195000.00		170000.00
0002	0008000000-E	200	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	1 ACR	3700.00	3700.00	575.00	575.00
0003	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	120 TON	42.00	5040.00	41.89	5026.80
0004	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	380 SY	6.25	2375.00	4.00	1520.00
0005	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	360 LF	131.00	47160.00	85.20	30672.00
0006	0448000000-E	310	**** RCP CULV CLASS IV (54")	130 LF	750.00	97500.00	595.25	77382.50
0007	0448300000-E	310	18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	575 LF	525.00	301875.00	248.53	142904.75
0008	0448400000-E	310	24" RCP CULV CLASS IV	317 LF	450.00	142650.00	297.64	94351.88
0009	0448500000-E	310	30" RCP CULV CLASS IV	77 LF	415.00	31955.00	309.23	23810.71
0010	0448600000-E	310	36" RCP CULV CLASS IV	30 LF	500.00	15000.00	383.66	11509.80
0011	0996000000-N	350	PIPE CLEAN OUT	1 EA	4250.00	4250.00	2200.00	2200.00
0012	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	400 TON	25.00	10000.00	42.57	17028.00
0013	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	11.2 SMI	3850.00	43120.00	5600.00	62720.00
0014	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,456 TON	20.00	29120.00	35.10	51105.60
0015	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (8")	13,232 SY	7.50	99240.00	19.30	255377.60
0016	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	500 SY	17.65	8825.00	21.80	10900.00
0017	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	7,744 TON	86.00	665984.00	125.42	971252.48
0018	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,130 TON	67.00	611710.00	86.84	792849.20
0019	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	896 TON	525.00	470400.00	626.00	560896.00
0020	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	121 TON	550.00	66550.00	130.00	15730.00
0021	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	515 TON	170.00	87550.00	180.00	92700.00
0022	2220000000-E	838	REINFORCED ENDWALLS	25 CY	2500.00	62500.00	2800.00	70000.00
0023	2473000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) DEWATERING	17 EA	1600.00	27200.00	2200.00	37400.00
0024	2484000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (LF) 18" PIPE REHABILITATION LINER	222 LF	150.00	33300.00	270.00	59940.00
0025	2484000000-E	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (LF) PRE-INSTALLATION INSPECTION	222 LF	4.50	999.00	1.00	222.00
0026	3180000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE ***** TYPE III (SHOP CURVED)	1 EA	2800.00	2800.00	3150.00	3150.00
0027	3287000000-N	SP	GR END TYPE TL-3	25 EA	3500.00	87500.00	3150.00	78750.00
0028	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	8,111 LF	9.00	72999.00	1.05	8516.55
0029	3420000000-E	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (LF) STRONG POST W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	8,275 LF	30.00	248250.00	27.30	225907.50
0030	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	326 SF	11.25	3667.50	11.00	3586.00
0031	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		230000.00		100000.00
0032	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	115,860 LF	0.15	17379.00	0.16	18537.60
0033	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 20 MILS)(STANDARD GLASS BEADS)	115,860 LF	0.92	106591.20	0.97	112384.20

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CULVERTS, WIDENING, RESURFACING, AND GUARDRAIL
NC-208 FROM NC-212 TO TENNESSEE STATE LINE

0.000 MI

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC	BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC BURNSVILLE, NC
--	--

0034	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS	745	EA	36.75	27378.75	38.60	28757.00
0035	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,000	LF	7.50	15000.00	3.88	7760.00
0036	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	50	TON	125.00	6250.00	45.00	2250.00
0037	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	1,000	SY	4.00	4000.00	2.40	2400.00
0038	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.5	ACR	4200.00	10500.00	4000.00	10000.00
0039	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5	EA	500.00	2500.00	1260.00	6300.00
0040	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	1600.00	1600.00	2400.00	2400.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	3899418.45	TOTAL	4168773.17
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	3899418.45	SUB-TOTAL	4168773.17
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1	3899418.45
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC	2	4168773.17